ADDENDUM TO RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOAN APPLICATION

VETERAN

Loan #: UAT.72-107407A MIN: 100057400002127514

Date: OCTOBER 5, 2018

Borrower(s): JACIE TEST VETERAN

Property Address: 478 GREENWAY CIR, ALAMO, CA 94507

Persons who enter into a Civil Union or Domestic Partnership may have all the same rights, obligations, and responsibilities of spouses in a marriage. As a result, Lender may require that Civil Union partners or Domestic Partners sign the security instrument to ensure enforceability of the Lender's lien.

Also, non-borrowing spouses may be required to sign the security instrument to ensure the enforceability of the Lender's lien as well.

You should consult an attorney for specific legal advice regarding your property rights and benefits, protections, and responsibilities.

Borrower: Are you in a Civil Union or a Domestic Partnership, or do you have a non-borrowing spouse, or are

you a party to a Designated Beneficiary Agreement?

 \boxtimes NO \square YES

JACIE TEST VETERAN 10/05/2018 01:33:42 PM MDT

- BORROWER - JACIE TEST VETERAN - DATE -

PULTE MORTGAGE LLC (NMLS #: 1791) | CAROLINE CHAMPAGNE (License #: 98989899897, NMLS #: 987654)

Addendum to Loan Application
3441.189

